
scottsboro renaissance faire

sponsorship agreement

Business Name:

Name :

Phone :

Email :

space on faire t-shirt

banner

vendor space

spot on website page

all the above

other: ______________

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$450.00

please choose  your

level of sponsorship:

Introducing the Scottsboro Renaissance Faire, debuting on November 9th, 2024, in
Caldwell Park, Scottsboro, AL! This inaugural event promises a captivating 9-hour

experience, from 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
As the only Renaissance Faire within a 2-hour radius, we're excited to bring a unique and

immersive experience to our community. The faire will feature a diverse array of
vendors, artisans, and entertainment, ensuring something for everyone.

With significant interest already generated, we're seeking sponsorships to support the
necessary costs for a high-quality event. Your contribution will help cover:

Advertising and promotion
Decorations and supplies

First aid and safety provisions
Rental equipment (entertainment, restrooms, and more)

By partnering with us, you'll play a vital role in establishing the Scottsboro Renaissance
Faire as an annual tradition. Join us in bringing this exciting event to life and making it a

success for years to come!

Signature/Date:


