SCOTTSBORO RENAISSANCE FAIRE Sponsorship Agreement

Introducing the Scottsboro Renaissance Faire, debuting on November 9th, 2024, in Caldwell Park, Scottsboro, AL! This inaugural event promises a captivating 9-hour experience, from 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

As the only Renaissance Faire within a 2-hour radius, we're excited to bring a unique and immersive experience to our community. The faire will feature a diverse array of vendors, artisans, and entertainment, ensuring something for everyone.

With significant interest already generated, we're seeking sponsorships to support the necessary costs for a high-quality event. Your contribution will help cover:

Advertising and promotion

Decorations and supplies

First aid and safety provisions

Rental equipment (entertainment, restrooms, and more)

By partnering with us, you'll play a vital role in establishing the Scottsboro Renaissance Faire as an annual tradition. Join us in bringing this exciting event to life and making it a success for years to come!

PLEASE CHOOSE	YOUR
LEVEL OF SPONSO	RSHIP:

SPACE ON FAIRE T-SHIRT	<u>\$50.00</u>
BANNER	<u>\$100.00</u>
VENDOR SPACE	<u>\$150.00</u>
SPOT ON WEBSITE PAGE	<u>\$200.00</u>
ALL THE ABOVE	<u>\$450.00</u>
OTHER:	

Business Name :	
Name :	
Email :	
Signature/Date:	